
AB74

 FOR: ABUS (DE)

1:1 scale

AB74

00001-38832
 . . . . .  0001-4800

 . . . . . .  000001-168000

1492

6

S357
S448
S752
S845
S847

 

 ORIGINAL CODE

D6

 CATEGORY

Cylinder lock
Dimple

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY 1749
CANAS PAB9
KEY-LINE ABU74

 SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca 108
page 10-205

 SAP REFERENCES

CAB74      20
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